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H1 - Onkologie
Nazev DN
Kulovy ventil 50
Kulovy ventil 32
Teplomér
Filtr 32
Cerpadlo 25
VyvaZovaci ventil 32
Zpétna klapka 32
Vypoustéci ventil 15
Zpétna klapka
Kulovy ventil
Manometr
Pritokomér
Zasobni nadrz
Teplomér
Manometr
Kulovy ventil 50
Zpétna klapka 50
Vypoustéci ventil 15

Pojistny ventil
Expanzni nadoba
Cerpadlo
Deskovy vyménik
Kulovy ventil
Teplomér
Vypoustéci ventil
Zpétna klapka
Cerpadlo
Trojcestny ventil
Odplynovaci ventil
Filtr

Vyvazovaci ventil
Vypoustéci ventil
Manometr

Filtr

Teplomér
Uzaviraci klapka
Trojcestny ventil
Cerpadlo

Kulovy ventil
Pratokomér
Vyvazovaci ventil
VyvaZovaci ventil
Filtr

40

50

15
50
40
32

50
40
15

80

65
50
50
65
65
80
50
65

PN
25
25
16
10
20

10

25

10

10

25

10

16
16
10
20
20
10

16

16

16
40

16
20
16

Ostatni

Rozsah 0-120 °C

UPS 25-80B 180
STAD 32, bez vypousténi

Rozsah 0-10 bar
max 200 |, 1 MPa, 105 °C

Rozsah 0-120 °C
Rozsah 0-1 MPa

max 12 |, 10 bar, -10/70 °C
UPS 40-50 FB 250P
CB52-40L

Rozsah 0-120 °C

UPS 40-60/2F
V5013R1073

STAD 40, bez vypousténi
0-0,6 MPa

Rozsah 0-120 °C

ML7320A6025
MAGNA3 50-70 100 F 280

SONO 2500 CT
STAF 80
STAD 50



